Bus

Bus 16m Chai WAN Station - Chung HOM Kok

Direction

Chai WAN Station BUS Terminus — Chung HOM KOK
Road, Outside Scape

14 stops

Open route schedule

Chai WAN Station BUS Terminus

WAN Tsui Road, Outside Fook Tsui House|Wan Tsui Road
East

SAI WAN WAR Cemetery|Cape Collinson Road

TAI TAM Gap

Shek O Road

TAlI TAM Road, TAI TAM DAM (North)

TAI TAM Road, Near TAlI TAM Reservoir Road

TAI TAM Road, Outside THE RED Hill Peninisula

TAlI TAM Road, Outside THE American Club

Stanley Beach Road, Outside TAI TAM Village|Stanley
Beach Road

Carmel Road, Stanley Plaza|Carmel Road, Stanley
Plaza|Stanley Plaza (MA Hang)

Cape Road, Outside Lung Chun House, Lung YAN
Court|Cape Road, Chun MA House

Koon MA House, MA Hang Estate, Cape Rd

Chung HOM KOK Road, Outside Scape

Go to website

Route schedule

Chai WAN Station BUS Terminus — Chung HOM KOK
Road, Outside Scape

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Chai WAN Station BUS Terminus
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

6 Dt 26 ; RS
=i F i Tai-Hang KelWan «- £\
( f
i IBH{m 1 = ;
i Bl jardine’s o - =
5 LiODKOUL Mgt oL e ]
S a4 =2z A s % ]
§ L = L : M Sia Sai et |
S 24 m f :{A] War i
S EEmEWong "
;g Nai.Chung 2
I Gap

ATRm
K% Deep

FEM Tai Long
VWater' Bay.

430 m Wan

kG Repulse
Bay

% B sheko

254'm

74 Stanle
2 IR Cape D'Aguilar

110m @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 16m — Chai WAN Station - Chung HOM Kok BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-16m-1521516086-2915533005
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-16m-1521516086-2915533005
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-16m-1521516086-2915533005

Direction Route schedule

Chung HOM KOK Road, Outside Scape — Chai WAN Chung HOM KOK Road, Outside Scape — Chai WAN
Station BUS Terminus Station BUS Terminus
14 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Chung HOM KOK Road, Outside Scape

Wednesday 06:00
Koon MA House, MA Hang Estate, Cape Rd|Cape Road,
Opposite Koon MA House, MA Hang Estate Thursday 06:00
Cape Road, Opposite Lung Chun House, Lung YAN Frida 06:00
Court|Lung Chun House, Opposite Lung YAN Court, Cape y '
Rd

Saturday 06:00
Carmel Road, Stanley Plaza|Carmel Road, Stanley
Plaza|Stanley Plaza (MA Hang) Sunday 06:00
Stanley Beach Road, Outside TAlI TAM Village|Stanley
Beach Road Route info

Direction: Chung HOM KOK Road, Outside Scape
Stanley Village Road, Stanford Villa|Stanley Village Road g P

Stops: 14

TAI TAM Road, Opposite THE RED Hill Peninisula

TAI TAM Road, Near TAlI TAM Reservoir Road|Tai TAM
Road, TAl TAM Reservoir Road

TAI TAM Road, TAI TAM DAM (North)
TAI TAM Gap
TAI TAM Road, Opposite Shan Tsui Court|Shan Tsui Court

Chai WAN Road, Opposite THE Methodist Church Ep-
worth Village Community Centre

Chai WAN Station BUS Terminus

16m Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hong Kong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-16m-1521516086-2915533005

